B3AL-1003P Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Omron B3AL-1003P Omron Supplier Omron Distributor
Omron Electronics LLC B3AL-1003P
Omron
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER B3AL-1003P
MANUFACTURER Omron
DESCRIPTION SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 16V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 93253 pcs
DATA SHEET
TERMINATION STYLE SMD (SMT) Tab
SWITCH TRAVEL 1.30mm
SWITCH FUNCTION Off-Mom
SERIES B3AL
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
OUTLINE 6.90mm x 6.00mm
OTHER NAMES B3AL1003P
SW1219TR
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 90°C
OPERATING FORCE 357gf
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE 1,000,000 Cycles
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
ILLUMINATION VOLTAGE (NOMINAL) -
ILLUMINATION TYPE, COLOR -
ILLUMINATION Non-Illuminated
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Tactile Switch SPST-NO Top Actuated Surface Mount
CONTACT RATING @ VOLTAGE 0.05A @ 16VDC
CIRCUIT SPST-NO
ACTUATOR TYPE Square Button
ACTUATOR ORIENTATION Top Actuated
ACTUATOR MATERIAL -
ACTUATOR LENGTH, RIGHT ANGLE -
ACTUATOR HEIGHT OFF PCB, VERTICAL 5.00mm
B3AL-1003P
Part Number: B3AL-1003P
Manufacturer/Brand: Omron
Product description SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 16V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 93253 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
B3AL-1003P.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of B3AL-1003P
B3AL-1003P.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
EVQ-5PN05K
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 12V
In stock:  139000 pcs
RFQ
B3AL-1005P
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 16V
In stock:  43811 pcs
RFQ
EDGSC1LFG
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH TACT SPST-NO 0.05A 100V
In stock:  23864 pcs
RFQ
B3AL-1003P-MS
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 16V
In stock:  41865 pcs
RFQ
B3AL-1004P
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SWITCH TACT SPST-NO BLU SMT 0.05
In stock:  92077 pcs
RFQ
B3AL-1000P
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 16V
In stock:  81476 pcs
RFQ
KSA1M331 LFTR
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.01A 32V
In stock:  101445 pcs
RFQ
B3AL-1002P-MS
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 16V
In stock:  86787 pcs
RFQ
1571296-1
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 24V
In stock:  274673 pcs
RFQ
B3AL-1002P
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 16V
In stock:  81835 pcs
RFQ
B3AL-1001P
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 16V
In stock:  72278 pcs
RFQ
B3AL-1006P
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 16V
In stock:  91318 pcs
RFQ